
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, March 17 2023 4:39:29pm
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Event 72: JW19 Team  Pursuit  Qualifying
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Composite 4:35.939
121 Lauren BATES (ACT) 101 358 504 03
123 Nicole DUNCAN (NSW) 101 358 507 06
124 Isabelle RUSSELL (NSW) 101 358 989 03
126 Keira WILL (NSW) 101 230 681 26

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.202 23.202 (1)
Lap 2 16.277 39.480 (1)
Lap 3 15.850 55.330 (1)
Lap 4 16.287 1:11.618 (1)
Lap 5 16.692 1:28.310 (1)
Lap 6 17.281 1:45.592 (1)
Lap 7 16.896 2:02.488 (1)
Lap 8 16.842 2:19.330 (1)
Lap 9 16.707 2:36.038 (1)

Lap 10 17.010 2:53.048 (1)
Lap 11 17.354 3:10.403 (1)
Lap 12 17.127 3:27.530 (1)
Lap 13 16.957 3:44.487 (1)
Lap 14 16.955 4:01.443 (1)
Lap 15 17.570 4:19.013 (1)
Lap 16 16.926 4:35.939 (1)

2. Victoria 4:37.069 +1.130
134 Alana HRIBAR (VIC) 101 235 759 60
135 Lilyth JONES (VIC) 101 361 149 29
132 Belinda BAILEY (VIC) 101 235 818 22
136 Amy MASTERS (VIC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.823 23.823 (2)
Lap 2 17.448 41.271 (2)
Lap 3 16.732 58.004 (2)
Lap 4 16.722 1:14.726 (2)
Lap 5 16.526 1:31.253 (2)
Lap 6 16.622 1:47.875 (2)
Lap 7 16.915 2:04.791 (2)
Lap 8 16.881 2:21.672 (2)
Lap 9 16.948 2:38.620 (2)

Lap 10 16.686 2:55.306 (2)
Lap 11 16.743 3:12.050 (2)
Lap 12 17.192 3:29.243 (2)
Lap 13 16.984 3:46.227 (2)
Lap 14 16.725 4:02.952 (2)
Lap 15 16.914 4:19.867 (2)
Lap 16 17.202 4:37.069 (2)


